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Create the Intermot model  

for your application: 

 

 

Motor Model Displacement Motor Size 
Shaft Types 

Distributors 
Splined Shafts Parallel Shafts 

IAM 
200 

H1 A0 A1 A2 
D31       D310 
D31G      D40 

D47 

250 

300 

IAM 

200 

H2 A0 A2 

D31 
D310 
D31G 
D40 
D47 

250 

300 

350 

400 

500 

600 

IAM 

400 

H3 A0  A2 

D31 
D310 
D31G 
D40 
D47 

500 

600 

700 

800 

IAM 

800 

H4 A0 A1 A2 

D31  
D310 
D31G 
D40 
D47 

900 

1000 

1100 

1200 

1400 

IAM 

1200 

H5 A0 A1 A2 

D31G 
D40 
D47 
D90 

1400 

1600 

1800 

2000 

2200 

IAM 

2200 

H6 A1 A2 D90 

2500 

2800 

3200 

3500 
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Emergency service? 
 

Quick prototyping? 
 

Enjoy our delivery in 2 working weeks. 
 

Contact us for technical support in the  
selection of the most suitable model. 
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Contact us: 
e-mail: sales@intermot.com 

Tel.: +39 059 8396661 
Fax: +39 059 8396662 

 
Learn more about our company: 
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